SOFT-CUT
High-speed milling with minimal power consumption
TOOLS TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION
TO
O
LS
TECHNOLOGYADDED VALUE
A

- Reduced power consumption
- Increased surface quality
- Minimal burr formation
- Extremely quiet operation
5
ApplicationThe Soft-Cut Milling System
REQUIREMENTS:
-  REDUCE CUTTING FORCES-  SHORTEN PROCESSING
TIMES
- REDUCE BURR FORMATION- PROCESS RELIABILITY
CONDITIONS:
- DRY PROCESSING
Rough milling a hydraulic block
Competition SPK Cutting Tools
Grade: Carbide metal, coated SL808
Milling cutter: D=63, =45° PFL-063-05OE06..
Insert: ONHN 08 06 08 OEHX 08 06 08
Feed rate speed vf: 1516 mm/min 3536 mm/min
Cutting speed vc: 300 m/min 700 m/min
Feed rate fz: 0.2 mm/z 0.2 mm/z

SPK ENGINEERING FOR INCREASING EFFICIENCY THROUGH
- RECOMMENDING A MILLING SYSTEM
- DEFINING THE MILLING STRATEGY
- DETERMINING THE CUTTING PARAMETERS
Replacement criteria: Burr formation on the workpiece
6 Tel.: +49-7163-166-239 Fax: +49-7163-166-388 E-Mail: info@spk-tools.de Web: www.spk-tools.de  •  ceramtec.de
Soft-Cut milling system, PFL-OEHX Inserts for PFL-OEHX
i
GJL (GG) GJS (GGG)
WORKPIECE
fz= 0,16 - 0,3 mm/tooth
thin-walled  unstable 
12.5 6.3• •
Type SPK-Order-No. Dimensions
D Teeth z h1 d4 nmax(min-1)
PFL-050-04OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.24 50 4 40 60,2 18000
PFL-063-05OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.34 63 5 40 73,2 13000
PFL-080-06OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.44 80 6 50 90,2 10000
PFL-100-07OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.54 100 7 50 110,2 8000
PFL-125-09OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.64 125 9 63 135,2 8000
PFL-160-11OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.74 160 11 63 170,2 6000
PFL-200-13OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.84 200 13 63 210,2 4000
PFL-250-16OE0643R-AM 771.00.005.94 250 16 63 260,2 3000
Axial rake angle a + 14°
Radial rake angle r + 2°
Dimension table according to DIN 8030
Recommended application